
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Etienne VANDEGHINSTE
Altaïr C.O.
Circuit : LD
Distance : 2540m
Temps : 0:30:03 (11'50"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marc DEPAUE 0:23:59
2. Pacco CANCELLI 0:24:34
3. Dries HEUNINCKX 0:25:30

1. 167 00:01:45 84m 20'50"/km
2. 211 00:02:42 00:04:27 286m 9'26"/km
3. 207 00:01:10 00:05:37 57m 20'28"/km
4. 181 00:05:08 00:10:45 279m 18'24"/km
5. 231 00:01:59 00:12:44 210m 9'27"/km
6. 223 00:00:35 00:13:19 44m 13'15"/km
7. 233 00:03:34 00:16:53 283m 12'36"/km
8. 197 00:00:59 00:17:52 85m 11'34"/km
9. 195 00:01:23 00:19:15 122m 11'20"/km

10. 212 00:02:20 00:21:35 290m 8'03"/km
11. 194 00:00:38 00:22:13 75m 8'27"/km
12. 230 00:02:06 00:24:19 198m 10'36"/km
13. 235 00:01:06 00:25:25 79m 13'55"/km
14. 236 00:01:45 00:27:10 150m 11'40"/km
15. 184 00:01:57 00:29:07 135m 14'27"/km
16. 255 00:00:45 00:29:52 87m 8'37"/km
17. 999 00:00:11 00:30:03 43m 4'16"/km
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